Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Jordan - (277323) - March Marlins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:04.70
3:05.07
3:07.73
3:18.71
3:25.53
3:26.72
3:50.73

3:59.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:05.07
3:04.70
3:07.73
3:26.72
3:18.71
3:25.53
3:50.73
3:59.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

275
273
262
221
199
196
141
125

WA Pts

273
275
262
196
221
199
141

125

Round

Round

H
F

m I I

Date

07/06/16
25/03/18
28/04/15
25/10/14
29/04/14
16/11/14
23/04/13
22/05/12

Date

25/03/18
07/06/16
28/04/15
16/11/14
25/10/14
29/04/14
23/04/13

22/05/12

Meet

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships
Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships

Venue

Huntingdon
Cambridge
Huntingdon
Biggleswade
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Venue

Cambridge
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Huntingdon 4
March 3
Huntingdon 4

3
Huntingdon 4

3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 4

Club Swam Under Level

March 3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 4

3

3
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 4
Huntingdon 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



