Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Jordan - (277323) - March Marlins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:04.70	275	F	07/06/16	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:05.07	273	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	March	3
3:07.73	262	F	28/04/15	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:18.71	221	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
3:25.53	199	F	29/04/14	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:26.72	196	Н	16/11/14	Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs	Peterborough		3
3:50.73	141		23/04/13	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:59.81	125		22/05/12	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:05.07	273	Н	25/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	March	3
3:04.70	275	F	07/06/16	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:07.73	262	F	28/04/15	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:26.72	196	Н	16/11/14	Cambridgeshire ASA Development Champs	Peterborough		3
3:18.71	221	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
3:25.53	199	F	29/04/14	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:50.73	141		23/04/13	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4
3:59.81	125		22/05/12	Huntingdon Piranhas Club Championships	Huntingdon	Huntingdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS